INfap

PRESIDENZA NAZIONALE

“Competenze di base e trasversale — | annualita”

ISTITUTO NAZIONALE
FORMAZIONE E ADDESTRAMENTO
PROFESSIONALE

Corso di

40 ore — Modalita mista

N. Data
1 Martedi
30/05/2023
5 Lunedi
05/06/2023
3 Martedi
06/06/2023
4 Lunedi
12/06/2023
5 Martedi
13/06/2023
6 Martedi
20/06/2023
7 Venerdi
23/06/2023

Roma

Orario

09.00/13.00

09.00/13.00
14.00/18.00

09.00/13.00
09.00/13.00

09.00/13.00

09.00/13.00
14.00/18.00
09.00/13.00
14.00/18.00

Modalita Ore ‘

Online

In sede

Online

Online

Online

In sede

In sede

4
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